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Storz coupling - Aluminium - cam spacing 66mm - female thread

https://www.nexaparts.com/storz-coupling-aluminium-cam-spacing-66mm-female-thread-connection-212

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie

Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Inner diameter
Inner diameter
Outer Diameter
Color

Color 2
Dimensions
Material

Model

Thread size

Lug distance

Pluspunten

+ DIN I1SO 228
+ Durable

+ NBR Closing

368
9508328366842
Storz

Couplings
Nokafstand 66 mm
1.00

0.00

0.00

2-1/2"

DN66

DN66

Zilver

Zilver

2%5" bi.dr.
Aluminium

Storz binnendraad
2Y5"

66 mm
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